
SEMINARS
ROOM 110BC

All seminars included in ticket purchase.

Friday  | March 27

MARCH 27-29

10:30AM
1 hour

12:00PM
1 hour

1:30PM
1 hour

3:00PM
1 hour

4:30PM
1 hour

Saturday  | March 28

10:30AM
1 hour

12:00PM
1 hour

1:30PM
1 hour

Sunday  | March 29

Spring Garden Strategies 101
Brooke Haydon McLain
Treasure Valley Garden Guru

10:30AM
1 hour

Bodacious Blueberries You Can 

Grow Them
Dennis Fix
Far West Landscape & Garden Center

12:00PM
1 hour

Rooted in Idaho: A Guide to

Lanscape and Design
Jordan Risch
Jordan's Garden Center 

1:30PM
1 hour

Seed Selection & Seed Starting

Success
Casey O'Leary
Snake River Seed Cooperative

3:00PM
1 hour

Growing Trees in the City of Trees
Sierra Laverty
University of Idaho Extension

4:30PM
1 hour

From Vine to Salsa: The Ultimate

Tomato Garden Guide
Chris Owings
Zamzows

Basic Composting 101
Hatasu Tankersley and 
Ann Marie Schram
University of Idaho, Ada County, 
Master Gardener Program

What’s Hot, What’s Hardy & What

We Love: Gardening Trends for ‘26
Toby and Kim Mancini
Franz Witte Landscape Contracting Inc.

Confident Cuts and Care: Tree

Pruning Secrets Every Urban

Gardener Should Know
Elena Barnett
Alpine Tree Service

Plant Safety for Pets
Erica Brandt
University of Idaho, Ada County, 
Master Gardener Program

A How to Guide to BONSAI
Jon White
High Desert Bonsai / Boise Bonsai Society

What Your Orchid Is Trying 

To Tell You
Joe Grienauer
Emerald City Orchids

TBA

TBA
TBA


